
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 3 296 0,0 0,2 0,0 100.000,0 1.005,7
De 1 a 4 años 0 1.320 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.994,3 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 1.693 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.994,3 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 1.429 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.994,3 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 1 1.465 0,0 0,9 0,0 98.994,3 337,8
De 20 a 24 años 1 1.682 0,0 0,8 0,0 98.656,5 293,1
De 25 a 29 años 2 2.097 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.363,4 468,1
De 30 a 34 años 2 2.457 0,0 0,8 0,0 97.895,3 398,1
De 35 a 39 años 0 2.612 0,0 0,0 0,0 97.497,2 0,0
De 40 a 44 años 4 2.378 0,0 0,3 0,0 97.497,2 815,5
De 45 a 49 años 1 2.146 0,0 1,0 0,0 96.681,7 225,3
De 50 a 54 años 8 1.904 0,0 0,6 0,0 96.456,5 2.007,4
De 55 a 59 años 9 1.549 0,0 0,4 0,0 94.449,1 2.692,8
De 60 a 64 años 13 1.252 0,0 0,5 0,1 91.756,3 4.650,2
De 65 a 69 años 8 1.011 0,0 0,5 0,0 87.106,1 3.379,2
De 70 a 74 años 14 749 0,0 0,5 0,1 83.726,9 7.450,1
De 75 a 79 años 28 816 0,0 0,5 0,2 76.276,8 12.025,4
De 80 a 84 años 35 613 0,1 0,6 0,3 64.251,4 16.316,2
De 85 y más años 63 422 0,2 0,5 1,0 47.935,2 47.935,2
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 3 148 0,0 0,2 0,0 100.000,0 1.996,1
De 1 a 4 años 0 686 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.003,9 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 836 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.003,9 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 753 0,0 0,0 0,0 98.003,9 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 1 793 0,0 0,9 0,0 98.003,9 617,5
De 20 a 24 años 0 830 0,0 0,0 0,0 97.386,4 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 2 1.057 0,0 0,6 0,0 97.386,4 917,6
De 30 a 34 años 2 1.323 0,0 0,8 0,0 96.468,8 728,0
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 35 a 39 años 0 1.375 0,0 0,0 0,0 95.740,8 0,0
De 40 a 44 años 4 1.280 0,0 0,3 0,0 95.740,8 1.480,8
De 45 a 49 años 1 1.107 0,0 1,0 0,0 94.260,0 425,7
De 50 a 54 años 8 1.032 0,0 0,6 0,0 93.834,3 3.574,5
De 55 a 59 años 7 788 0,0 0,3 0,0 90.259,8 3.881,0
De 60 a 64 años 8 594 0,0 0,5 0,1 86.378,8 5.626,4
De 65 a 69 años 6 461 0,0 0,5 0,1 80.752,4 5.092,5
De 70 a 74 años 7 342 0,0 0,4 0,1 75.659,9 7.313,8
De 75 a 79 años 17 339 0,1 0,6 0,2 68.346,1 15.520,3
De 80 a 84 años 18 247 0,1 0,5 0,3 52.825,9 16.399,3
De 85 y más años 28 183 0,2 0,5 1,0 36.426,6 36.426,6
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 0 148 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 1 a 4 años 0 634 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 857 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 676 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 672 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 1 852 0,0 0,8 0,0 100.000,0 586,2
De 25 a 29 años 0 1.040 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.413,8 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 0 1.134 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.413,8 0,0
De 35 a 39 años 0 1.237 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.413,8 0,0
De 40 a 44 años 0 1.098 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.413,8 0,0
De 45 a 49 años 0 1.039 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.413,8 0,0
De 50 a 54 años 0 872 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.413,8 0,0
De 55 a 59 años 2 761 0,0 0,7 0,0 99.413,8 1.300,6
De 60 a 64 años 5 658 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.113,2 3.669,4
De 65 a 69 años 2 550 0,0 0,5 0,0 94.443,8 1.700,6
De 70 a 74 años 7 407 0,0 0,5 0,1 92.743,3 7.644,6
De 75 a 79 años 11 477 0,0 0,3 0,1 85.098,7 9.111,2
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 80 a 84 años 17 366 0,1 0,6 0,2 75.987,6 16.179,0
De 85 y más años 35 239 0,2 0,5 1,0 59.808,6 59.808,6
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.231,2 8.080.496,7 80,8
395.977,1 7.981.265,5 80,6
494.971,4 7.585.288,3 76,6
494.971,4 7.090.317,0 71,6
494.800,2 6.595.345,6 66,6
493.014,4 6.100.545,4 61,8
490.809,4 5.607.531,0 57,0
489.046,9 5.116.721,6 52,3
487.486,1 4.627.674,6 47,5
484.807,5 4.140.188,5 42,5
483.377,8 3.655.381,0 37,8
477.757,7 3.172.003,2 32,9
463.455,2 2.694.245,5 28,5
447.850,2 2.230.790,3 24,3
427.048,0 1.782.940,2 20,5
398.580,5 1.355.892,2 16,2
350.454,8 957.311,7 12,6
285.767,3 606.856,9 9,5
321.089,6 321.089,6 6,7

98.474,2 7.674.436,6 76,7
392.015,6 7.575.962,4 77,3
490.019,5 7.183.946,8 73,3
490.019,5 6.693.927,3 68,3
489.706,5 6.203.907,8 63,3
486.931,8 5.714.201,3 58,7
484.956,6 5.227.269,5 53,7
481.558,1 4.742.312,9 49,2
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De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
478.703,9 4.260.754,8 44,5
473.840,0 3.782.050,9 39,5
471.241,8 3.308.210,9 35,1
461.114,4 2.836.969,1 30,2
436.889,3 2.375.854,7 26,3
417.758,4 1.938.965,3 22,5
391.275,1 1.521.206,9 18,8
357.331,2 1.129.931,8 14,9
309.492,1 772.600,6 11,3
225.034,9 463.108,5 8,8
238.073,6 238.073,6 6,5

100.000,0 8.523.584,4 85,2
400.000,0 8.423.584,4 84,2
500.000,0 8.023.584,4 80,2
500.000,0 7.523.584,4 75,2
500.000,0 7.023.584,4 70,2
499.463,4 6.523.584,4 65,2
497.068,9 6.024.121,0 60,6
497.068,9 5.527.052,1 55,6
497.068,9 5.029.983,3 50,6
497.068,9 4.532.914,4 45,6
497.068,9 4.035.845,5 40,6
497.068,9 3.538.776,6 35,6
494.864,6 3.041.707,7 30,6
482.889,0 2.546.843,2 26,0
467.653,3 2.063.954,1 21,9
444.477,8 1.596.300,8 17,2
395.092,4 1.151.823,0 13,5
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De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
348.323,2 756.730,6 10,0
408.407,4 408.407,4 6,8
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